P&R Technologies, Inc.
P.O. Box 554
Portland, Oregon 97207
Phone 503-292-8682
Toll Free 800-722-8078
Fax 503-292-8697
FEATURES / BENEFITS

Fax 503-292-8697
WEIGHTS & MEASUREMENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE COLOR CERTIFICATION
RTO-1R07-001 Obstruction fixture, single 120 - 230VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R07-002 Obstruction fixture, double 120 - 230VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R07-004 Retro-fit OB fixture, single 120 - 230VAC Red FAA
RTO-6R07-001 Obstruction fixture, single 120 - 230VAC Red Transport Canada
RTO-6R07-002 Obstruction fixture, double 120 - 230VAC Red Transport Canada
RTO-6R07-004 Retro-fit OB fixture, single 120 - 230VAC Red Transport Canada
RTO-1R06-001 Obstruction fixture, single 277VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R06-002 Obstruction fixture, double 277VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R06-004 Retro-fit OB fixture, single 277VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R08-001 Obstruction fixture, single 12 - 48VDC Red FAA
RTO-1R08-002 Obstruction fixture, double 12 - 48VDC Red FAA
RTO-1R08-004 Retro-fit OB fixture, single 12 - 48VDC Red FAA
MODEL SHIPPING WEIGHT CONTAINER DIMENSIONS
Retro Unit 1.25 lbs 7.60” x 5.25” x 5.75”
Single Unit 2.00 lbs 7.60” x 5.25” x 5.75”
Dual Unit 4.60 lbs 18.6” x 12.5” x 6.40”